29-31 Richland St. Kingsgrove. Sydney NSW 2208 Australia
Phone: 02 9554 9600     |     Fax: 02 9554 9433
enquiries@domuslighting.com     |     www.domuslighting.com
Installation Manual
Specifications
MONDO-300
Voltage: 240V Lumen (±5%): Warm White 3000K - 1570lm
White 5000K - 1630lm

-Keep away from hot steam and corrosive gas
MONDO-300/400
Order Code Product Code Description
20870 MONDO-300-RND-W-WW 20W LED Slim Ceiling Light, Warm White 3000K
20872 MONDO-300-RND-W-W 20W LED Slim Ceiling Light, White 5000K
20876 MONDO-400-RND-W-WW 30W LED Slim Ceiling Light, Warm White 3000K
20878 MONDO-400-RND-W-W 30W LED Slim Ceiling Light, White 5000K
Thank you for purchasing your new LED MONDO-300/400, Please take the time to read and understand the instruction sheet below. Failure to
do so may void warranty.
2.Determine mounting
location and knock-in
the plastic anchor into